
everbluetraining.com (800) 460-2575

LEED Exam Prep


LEED Green Associate





LEED AP Building Design + Construction


LEED AP Operations + Maintenance



LEED Credential Maintenance


LEED Green Associate CMP


LEED AP CMP



Corporate Discounts - Call Now to Request More Information�

� 10% off list price for 5+ participant�

� Everblue offers in-person training in Washington, DC. We can also schedule in-
person training at your facility, at cost up to 10 participants and $700 for each 
additional enrollment.

Format


Online


Live Webinar


In Person*



Online


Online




Online


Online

Hours


16 hrs


16 hrs


16 hrs



14 hrs


8 hrs




15 hrs


30 hrs

Price


$499


$899


$899



$599


$599




$299


$399

We help sustainability professionals to future-proof their resumes, upskill their in-

house talent, and train new employees with the necessary skills to be successful.



The LEED credentials are internationally recognized and cover 100+ topics 

spanning green design, construction, and operations. LEED is the best 

introduction to green building concepts that you’ll find! 



Begin learning immediately with our self-paced online training or schedule a 

more focused session with live instruction. Either way, our secure online learning 

portal provides 6 months of access to all training materials.

LEED Training Rates for Groups 2023


