EVER BOUNDARY OF COMPANY OF COMP



We help sustainability professionals to future-proof their resumes, upskill their inhouse talent, and train new employees with the necessary skills to be successful.

The LEED credentials are internationally recognized and cover 100+ topics spanning green design, construction, and operations. LEED is the best introduction to green building concepts that you'll find!

Begin learning immediately with our self-paced online training or schedule a more focused session with live instruction. Either way, our secure online learning portal provides 6 months of access to all training materials.

LEED Exam Prep	Format	Hours	Price
LEED Green Associate	Online	16 hrs	\$499
	Live Webinar	16 hrs	\$899
	In Person*	16 hrs	\$899
LEED AP Building Design + Construction	Online	14 hrs	\$599
LEED AP Operations + Maintenance	Online	8 hrs	\$599
LEED Credential Maintenance			
LEED Green Associate CMP	Online	15 hrs	\$299
LEED AP CMP	Online	30 hrs	\$399

Corporate Discounts - Call Now to Request More Information!

- + 10% off list price for 5+ participants
- Everblue offers in-person training in Washington, DC. We can also schedule inperson training at your facility, at cost up to 10 participants and \$700 for each additional enrollment.



everbluetraining.com